
4YR & UNDER HEELER Results

ROUND 1
Total Entries 26
Total Payout $1,500

Draw Rider Name Owner Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Breeder Round 1 Placing PayoutID#

3 176

10 94

17 286

24 222

23 17

22 93

25 237

1 398

9 238

6 389

2 407

8 239

19 332

HUNTER KOCH X PERFORMANCE HORSES HIDE N GO SEEK
BAMACAT x ATTRACTIVE COURAGE

(CAPTAIN COURAGE)
  2022 MARE

BURNETT RANCHES, LLC

TREVOR BRAZILE JARED WITTWER THIS STAR IS SPECIAL
GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x STARS AND SPARKS

(A SPARKLING VINTAGE)
  2022 MARE

WAYNE OLDENBURG

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS FLAG RANCH LLC AR BAMABOY
BAMACAT x STYLISH LIZZIE

(LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER)
  2022 STALLION

ATWOOD QUARTER HORSES INC

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS BRETT AND DEEDEE TELFORD DF N FENA
BET HESA CAT x DT AMERICAN HONEY

(SHINERS LENA CHEX)
  2022 MARE

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
HORSES

ANDY HOLCOMB DAN ENGLER SMOKUM HOTT
ISAAC STARLIGHT x SHESHOTTERTHANITHOT

(SMOKUMS PRIZE)
  2022 MARE

DANIEL & JAZLYN RICE

TREVOR BRAZILE SOLO SELECT/ RELENTLESS REMUDA/ EARNHARDT KRYPTONIITE
METALLIC CATTACK x FUN N FANCY FREE

(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
  2022 STALLION

TY SMITH

HUNTER KOCH X PERFORMANCE HORSES KND SENORITAS PAYDAY
METALLIC PAYDAY x SENORITAS AWKAN

(SENORITAS PLAYBOY)
  2022 MARE

COLBY LOVELL

JEREMY BUHLER BRADY PITCHFORD BP FINE AS WINE
CATTY REY x FRENCHMAN BLONDY

(MAY BE A FRENCHMAN)
  2022 MARE

BRADY PITCHFORD

HUNTER KOCH X PERFORMANCE HORSES RUBYS STYLISH CAT
SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE x RUBYS METAL CAT

(METALLIC CAT)
  2022 GELDING

MARK SENN

NANO GARZA JAIME COLLINS SJR LOTTA CASH MIST
SJR DIAMOND MIST x WHOLE LOTA CASH

(SHINING SPARK)
  2022 STALLION

SAN JUAN RANCH

NANO GARZO OSAIGE WALTERS BP SHE BAD
CATTY REY x TRAVALIN MS PEPTO

(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
  2022 MARE

BRADY PITCHFORD

CORD FORZANO JAY CLAY CS WHIZKEY SIPPIN
WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS x WHIZWIMPY RD

(WIMPYS LITTLE STEP)
  2022 STALLION

XCS RANCH LLC

MATT WILLIAMS BILLADEAU QUARTER HORSES CSR HOLLYS GOTRHYTHM
HICKORY HOLLY TIME x CATCHY RHYTHM

(WR THIS CATS SMART)
  2022 MARE

CUTTING S RANCH INC

150.02 1

146.51 2

146.35 3

146.34 4

145.10 5

144.48 6

144.24 7

144.18 8

143.55 9

143.42 10

142.77 11

142.60 12

142.38 13

$1,000.00

$500.00



15 183

16 174

4 333

11 274

5 18

7 396

21 147

14 327

12 356

13 19

18 367

20 175

26 23

JAKE BOURDET JAKE BOURDET ROOSTERS STARLITE
ISAAC STARLIGHT x PRIZE FOR ALBERTA

(SMOKUMS PRIZE)
  2022 GELDING

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

HUNTER KOCH X PERFORMANCE HORSES REBEL X 
METALLIC REBEL x FLASH ABOUT

(PURDY BOY FLASH)
  2022 STALLION

BARKER RANCH CUTTING HRS LLC

MATT WILLIAMS WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU SHINY DIAMOND DIGGER
SHINERS SUDUKO x POCOS LITTLE TESS

(YOUNG RIO GUNNER)
  2022 STALLION

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

TAYLOR THOMPSON CHASE PAINTIN DANCE HER HOME
HIGH BROW CAT x BELLES ON MY PEPTOES

(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
  2022 MARE

WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC

ANDY HOLCOMB LANE BENSKO STARS IN THE NITE
GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x STARS AND SPARKS

(A SPARKLING VINTAGE)
  2022 MARE

WAYNE OLDENBURG

JEREMY BUHLER BRADY PITCHFORD UNA HASHTAG
HASHTAGS x UNA PISTOLA

(PLAYGUN)
  2022 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD

CORD FROZANO DAVIS GRUPE ISAACS PENNY
ISAAC STARLIGHT x IMA MASTER VAQUEVA

(FRESNOS IMA MASTER)
  2022 MARE

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

DANIEL REED CHRIS E SUTTON SMART NU SUNNY
SMART NU SHINER x SHORTYS PROBABILITY

(WITH ALL PROBABILITY)
  2022 MARE

PITZER RANCH/ ROLLING V

SLOAN HENDLEY 4L & TG PARTNERSHIP LITTLE OUTLAW CHIC
SHINEY OUTLAW x CHIC N CAT

(METALLIC CAT)
  2022 MARE

HAWK FAMILY TRUST

ANDY HOLCOMB ROBERTSON RANCHES VINTAGE BELAIR
ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE PINK BELAIR

(PALE FACE JOSE)
  2022 MARE

ROBERTSON RANCHES

BROCK GRASHIUS BROCK GRASHUIS MYSTERIOUS STYLLE
MR PLAYINSTYLISH x SHESALITTLEREDBOON

(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
  2022 GELDING

MONCRIEF QUARTER HORSES, LLC

HUNTER KOCH X PERFORMANCE HORSES HES A ROWDY REBEL
METALLIC REBEL x DUALS PLAY KIT

(KIT DUAL)
  2022 STALLION

BEAU GALYEAN

ANDY HOLCOMB 4N RANCHES LL MY WRANGLER
METALLIC MALICE x LL FOREVER WRANGLER

(WRANGLERS STARLIGHT)
  2022 MARE

JOHN W LACEY

142.17 14

141.82 15

141.38 16

141.38 16

140.44 18

139.47 19

137.91 20

136.85 21

134.99 22

0.00 23

0.00 23

0.00 23

0.00 23


